
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Com 3rd Morning  Session: Autumn 2015

NameRegistration #

ACT515 ACT646 FIN512 FIN654 FIN655 HRM631

Management Accounting 

Techniques

Tax Management Introduction to Finance Analysis of Financial 

Statements

Corporate Finance Human Resource 

Management
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IS/M.Com/A-14/E/003 Adnan Saeed - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/003 Atta Ur Rehman - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 5 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/004 Fazal Qayum - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/005 Hammad Maqsood - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/006 Hamza Waheed - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/007 Hina Sheraz 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 24 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/008 Ismail Khan - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/009 Mamoon ur Rashid - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/012 Muhammad Fahim - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/015 Muhammad Samiullah Khan - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/016 Muhammad Sohail Khan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/017 Nadir Suleman - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/019 Naveed Ahmed - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/020 Saba Tariq Qureshi - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/021 Sadia Khan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/022 Said Akbar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/024 Sami Uddin - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/025 Samin Ullah - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/026 Saqib Bashir - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/027 Seerat Fatima - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/028 Shahid Iqbal - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/029 Shehroze Gulraiz - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/030 Tabinda Bibi - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/031 Tahir Nawab Khan - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 40 F - 3 - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/032 Tahwar Bin Khalid - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/033 Tauqeer Ahmad - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/034 Touseef Ahmed Butt - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 33 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/037 Wasif Mushtaq - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 45 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/038 Yasir Nazir - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0
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IS/M.Com/A-14/E/003 Adnan Saeed - - - - - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.40 2.94

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/003 Atta Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 1.58 2.41

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/004 Fazal Qayum - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.60 3.47

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/005 Hammad Maqsood - - - - - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.80 3.68

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/006 Hamza Waheed - - - - - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.40 3.32

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/007 Hina Sheraz - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.33 2.68

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/008 Ismail Khan - - - - - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.30 3.24

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/009 Mamoon ur Rashid 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.17 3.21

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/012 Muhammad Fahim - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.30 3.21

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/015 Muhammad Samiullah Khan - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.10 3.09

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/016 Muhammad Sohail Khan - - - - - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.60 3.35

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/017 Nadir Suleman - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.09

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/019 Naveed Ahmed - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.44

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/020 Saba Tariq Qureshi - - - - - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.30 3.24

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/021 Sadia Khan - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.70 3.71

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/022 Said Akbar 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.21 3.25

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/024 Sami Uddin - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.97

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/025 Samin Ullah - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.47

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/026 Saqib Bashir - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.25 3.06

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/027 Seerat Fatima - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.30 3.44

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/028 Shahid Iqbal - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.80 3.56

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/029 Shehroze Gulraiz - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.30 3.15

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/030 Tabinda Bibi - - - - - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.20 3.18

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/031 Tahir Nawab Khan - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.20 2.62

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/032 Tahwar Bin Khalid - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.30 3.38

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/033 Tauqeer Ahmad - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.60 3.32

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/034 Touseef Ahmed Butt 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.64 2.79

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/037 Wasif Mushtaq - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.40 3.03

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/038 Yasir Nazir - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.80 3.03
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Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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ACT515 ACT646 FIN512 FIN654 FIN655 HRM631

Management Accounting 

Techniques

Tax Management Introduction to Finance Analysis of Financial 

Statements

Corporate Finance Human Resource 

Management
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IS/M.Com/A-14/M/039 Zahid Bashir - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/042 Zia Ullah - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/043 Fakhira Jabeen 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams
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Business Research 
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IS/M.Com/A-14/M/039 Zahid Bashir - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.90 3.26

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/042 Zia Ullah - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.10 3.12

IS/M.Com/A-14/M/043 Fakhira Jabeen - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.93 2.93
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Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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